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HAMMAM RITUALS

Traditional hammam scrub | 45 min
Berber hammam indulgence | 60 min
Journey to Morocco | 110 min

FACIAL EXPERIENCES BY BIOLOGIQUE RECHERCHE
Brightening & pigmentation correcting | 60 min
Sebo-regulating treatment | 60 min

Restructuring and soothing treatment | 60 min

Lipid reconditioning care | 60 min

Second skin | 60 min

EXCLUSIVE ORGANIC THERAPIES BY NECTAROME

Rejuvenating face, neck & decollete massage | 30 min
Remodeling body treatment | 90 min

PERSONALIZED EXPERIENCES

Thousand roses | 90 min

’Oranger du Mazagan spa signature ritual | 90 min
The black pearls of Morocco | 90 min

Aloe Vera body wrap | 30 min

Couples connect by Ila | 120 min

MASSAGES

kundalini back treatment by Ila | 60 min
Aromatherapy ritual | 90/60 min
Hot stones massage | 90 min
Sports massage | 90/60 min

4 hands massage | 50 min

The 19" hole Massage | 45 min
Neck, head & shoulders | 30 min
Back massage | 30 min

Light legs | 30 min

Foot reflexology massage | 30 min
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MAZAGAN SPA FOR KIDS
Lullaby massage | 30 min

Junior face therapy by Ila | 45 min
Floating feet pedicure | 30 min
Fairy fingers manicure | 30 min

FITNESS

Personal fitness coach | 60 min
Private stretching | 30 min
Zumba course | 60 min

Hip hop for kids | 45 min

PRIVATE SPIRITUAL JOURNEY

Morning flow

Vinyasa flow

Power yoga

Meditation

Yin yoga

Yoga Nidra

Flow junior

Yoga parent & child (for both)

WELLNESS PACKAGES

Fit body | 150 mMin (Personal wellness coach | 60 min / Vinyasa flow | 60 min/ Stretching session | 30 min)
Sportyl 120 min (Power yoga| 60 min / Sport massage| 60 min)
Holistic | 120 min (Yoga Nidra | 60 min / Aromatherapy ritual | 60 min)

SPA PACKAGES

Customized facial, spa manicure & spa pedicure | 75 min
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Health & wellness day retreat (Yoga Nidra | 60 min / Journey to Morocco | 110 min / Healthy lunch set, Classic facial | 60 min) 3500 MAP
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WELL - BEING HAIR SALON

Women hair cut

Fringe cut

Blow dry short hair

Blow dry long hair

Curling “Babyliss”

Steam pod short hair

Steam pod long hair

Root coloring

Root coloring without ammonia
Hair color

Hair color without ammonia
Flash color

Balayage short hair
Balayage long hair

Davines ritual, massage & blow dry

Davines treatment

Hair treatment ampoule Kerastase

Hair treatment caviar Kerastase
Bio Keratin treatment short hair
Bio Keratin treatment long hair
Bride’s hairstyle

Man hair cut

Man hair color

Beard treatment

Beard trimming

Princess hair cut

Princess brushing
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BEAUTY SALON

NAIL CARE

Basic manicure| 45min
Spa manicure | 60min
Basic pedicure | 60 min
Spa pedicure | 75 min
Nail polish | 25 min
French polish | 30 min
Paraffin mask | 20 min
Gel removal | 30 min
Permanent nail polish | 30 min
Gel application | 75 min

WAXING

Eyebrow shaping | 20 min
Chin or lip | 10 min
Full Facial | 45 min
Underarms | 15 min
Arms | 20 min

Bikini | 30 min

Full bikini | 45 min
Half legs | 25 min
Full legs | 45 min

Full body | 90 min
Back or torso | 30 min

400 MAD
500 MAD
500 MAD
600 VAP
150 MAD
2005245
200428
20000
400 MAD
900 MAD

200 MAD
100 MAD
500 MAD
2007
300 MAD
400 MAD
550 MAD
400 MAD
700 MAD
150042
GOONAR


https://www.youtube.com/user/MazaganBeachResort
https://plus.google.com/u/0/+MazaganBeachGolfResort
https://www.facebook.com/MazaganBeachResort/
http://www.mazaganbeachresort.com
https://www.instagram.com/mazaganbeachresort/
https://twitter.com/mazaganresort

MAZAGAN

SPA

MAZAGAN BEACH & GOLF RESORT
24 000 El Jadida Maroc
T +212 5 2338 8050
E-mail : mazagan.spa@mazaganbeachresort.com
wWww.mazaganbeachresort.com
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